43000 2-Stroke Qil Synthetic TC+

Document version: 1 October 2015

"'vu . ppmoIL-NL

Art. no. Volume ltems per unit  ltems per pallet
43001 1L 6 450
43005 51 4 112
43020 201 1 30
43060 60 L 1 12
43205 205 L 1 2
43999 1000 L 1 0]
Description This TC+ synthetic high-grade 2-stroke oil has been specially developed for use in

modern air- and/or water-cooled 2-stroke engines. This 2-stroke oil is self-mixing
and extremely suitable for engines with oil-injection systems.

Specifications CEC/API:TC+
ISO-L-EGD
JASO FC (low smoke)
Piaggio Sl
TISI

Page 1/2

MPM International Oil Company B.V. Cyclotronweg 1 2629 HN Delft The Netherlands
Fax number: +31 (0)15-251 40 31 info@mpmoil.nl  www.mpmoil.nl



Typical characteristics

Density at 15°C

Colour

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Total Base number

Sulphated ash

Page 2/2

0,882
Yellowbrown
78.4

10.2

112

100

-15

1.1

0.28

kg/!

mm?2/s
mm?2/s

°C
°C
mgKOH/g

mass%



