

43000 2-Stroke Oil Synthetic TC+

Document version: 1 October 2015



Art. no.	Volume	Items per unit	Items per pallet
43001	1 L	6	450
43005	5 L	4	112
43020	20 L	1	30
43060	60 L	1	12
43205	205 L	1	2
43999	1000 L	1	0

Description

This TC+ synthetic high-grade 2-stroke oil has been specially developed for use in modern air- and/or water-cooled 2-stroke engines. This 2-stroke oil is self-mixing and extremely suitable for engines with oil-injection systems.

Specifications

CEC/API:TC+
ISO-L-EGD
JASO FC (low smoke)
Piaggio SI
TISI

Typical characteristics	Density at 15°C Colour	0,882 Yellowbrown	kg/l
	Kinematic viscosity at 40°C	78.4	mm ² /s
	Kinematic viscosity at 100°C	10.2	mm ² /s
	Viscosity index	112	
	Flashpoint COC	100	°C
	Pourpoint	-15	°C
	Total Base number	1.1	mgKOH/g
	Sulphated ash	0.28	mass%